1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
Hanging LED with Brass Mesh Hood: ZHL16-0R1FMI-ABL
Project Name
Fixture Type
ZHL16 Mesh
(includes former ZXL16-H-BM model)
HANGING & CATENARY   |   ZH16 Series   |   DIA 2.25"
5 - 10W   |   12V   |   HK LED, Amber, RGB

ZHL16 Mesh
Hanging & Catenary  •  ZH16 Series
ORDERING GUIDE
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
CCT
22 2200K
24 2400K
25 2500K
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
AM Amber2
RG RGB2
OPTIONAL INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CANOPY MOUNT
CM1-XXX 3.75" Square Canopy Plate
CM3-XXX 4.75" Square Canopy Plate
CM5-XXX 5" Round Canopy Plate
CM5-2-XXX 5" Round Canopy Plate - Double
SURFACE MOUNT
CMLJ-XXX 2.7" Round Surface Box
CB4.0-XXX 4" Round Surface Box
CB5.5-XXX 5.5" Round Surface Box
CABLE TIE
CBT-08-BLK 8" Black Cable Tie
• Most common accessories listed..
• Consult Accessory Spec Sheet for desired option code.
• �XXX represents color option.
DCF Dichroic Filter
OPTIC MOUNTING (Most common listed, see Page 4 for additional options)
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES  (Not Installed at Time of Order)
  ZHL16
ZH16 Series
2.25" Hanging Light
Integrated HK LED
Mesh Style Hood
MODEL
  0R1
TYPE
0R1 Low Voltage,
Round Single Light
BODY
S Standard
F Finned
HOOD
M1 Mesh Style
MC Mesh Style,
Custom
PHYSICAL OPTIONS
LENGTH
60 60"
XX Custom3
WIRE LEAD
1 Consult factory for specialty finish quoting
  and lead times.
2 For Specialty AM (Amber LED) and
  RG (RGB LED), select SPW (Specialty) for
  Wattage. Consult factory for LED technical
  details before Specification or Order.
3 Custom length, include your desired length
  in inches.
MATERIAL/ FINISH POWER
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
WATTAGE
05W 5 Watts
07W 7 Watts
10W 10 Watts
SPW Specialty2
LIGHT
EXAMPLE: ZHL16-0R1FM1-ABL-012V05W-27-60-CM1-ABL